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KRISTAL
ICE

Volvo Open Cup 37"
06.-11. November 2018

Preliminary Timeschedule

Tuesday 06. November

08.00

09.15
14.50
17.45

19.05

ICE DANCE

ICE DANCE
SINGLE SKATING
PAIR SKATING

ICE DANCE

Wednesday 07. November

08.00

10.30

09.45
14.00
13.10
16.00
16.25
20.20
20.45

ICE DANCE

AWARDING

ICE DANCE
AWARDING

SINGLE SKATING
AWARDING

ICE DANCE
AWARDING

ICE DANCE

Intermediate Novice PATERN DANCES
Basic Novice PATERN DANCES

Advanced Novice PATERN DANCES
Junior MEN SHORT PROGRAM

Senior SHORT PROGRAM
Junior SHORT PROGRAM
Advanced Novice SHORT PROGRAM

Junior SHORT DANCE

Intermediate Novice FREE DANCE
Basic Novice FREE DANCE

Intermediate Novice ICE DANCE and
Basic Novice ICE DANCE at the 2" floor

Advanced Novice FREE DANCE

Advanced Novice ICE DANCE at the 2" floor
Junior MEN FREE SKATING

Junior MEN on the ice

Junior FREE DANCE

Junior ICE DANCE on the ice

Senior SHORT DANCE



Thursday 08. November

08.00
14.05
16.40

18.00

18.35
19.10
20.00

SINGLE SKATING
ICE DANCE
PAIR SKATING

AWARDING

SINGLE SKATING
SINGLE SKATING
SINGLE SKATING

Friday 09. November

08.00
14.25
14.50
20.30
22.55

AWARDING

AWARDING

Saturday 10. November

08.00
13.15
14.30
13.55
17.15
16.30
22.30

AWARDING

AWARDING

AWARDING

Junior LADIES SHORT PROGRAM
Senior FREE DANCE

Senior FREE SKATING
Junior FREE SKATING
Advanced Novice FREE SKATING

PAIR SKATING on the ice
Senior ICE DANCE on the ice

Basic Novice BOYS FREE SKATING
Advanced Novice BOYS SHORT PROGRAM
Senior MEN SHORT PROGRAM

Junior LADIES FREE SKATING
Junior LADIES on the ice

Senior LADIES SHORT PROGRAM
Senior MEN FREE SKATING

Senior MEN on the ice

Advanced Novice GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM
Advanced Novice BOYS FREE SKATING
Advanced Novice BOYS at the 2" floor

Basic Novice GIRLS FREE SKATING

Basic Novice GIRLS at the 2" floor

Senior LADIES FREE SKATING

Senior LADIES on the ice



Sunday 11. November

08.00
14.30
13.45
16.45
16.05

AWARDING

AWARDING

Advanced Novice GIRLS FREE SKATING
Advanced Novice GIRLS at the 2" floor
Intermediate Novice GIRLS FREE SKATING
Intermediate Novice GIRLS at the 2" floor
YONGSTERS



